Number of shares
purchased

474
1498
17
269
147
925
119
1421
430
116
2
303
269
224
565
459
224
301
417
180
62
141
323
591
572
58
504
144
101
290
47
409
671
52
241
499
673
580
73
150
912
622
1184
205
741
349
749
203
33
417
15
2258
26
24
89
349
3080
381
758
1382

72
1215
431
366
173
343
2753
317
1856
841
254
735
796
294

Transaction price
(pence per share)

182.6
182.4
182.2
182.2
182.4
182.2
182.2
182.2
182
182
182
182
181.8
181.8
181.8
181.6
181.6
181.6
181.4
181.4
181.4
181.4
181.4
181.2
181.4
181.2
181.2
181
180.8
180.8
180.8
180.8
180.6
180.6
180.4
180.4
180.4
180.2
180.2
180.8
180.8
181.4
181.4
181.2
181.2
181
181.2
181.2
181.2
181.2
181.2
181
181
181
181
180.8
180.8
181
181
180.8
180.8
181
180.6
180.6
180.6
180.4
180.4
180.4
180.4
180.4
180.4
180.6
180.6
180.6
180.4

Time of
transaction

08:44:28
08:44:50
08:44:50
08:44:50
08:44:50
08:44:50
08:44:50
08:44:50
08:46:07
08:46:07
08:46:07
08:46:07
08:46:59
08:46:59
08:46:59
08:59:32
08:59:32
08:59:32
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:58:59
09:58:59
09:58:59
09:58:59
09:58:59
09:58:59
10:31:48
10:40:13
10:40:13
10:40:13
10:40:13
10:43:24
10:43:24
11:03:05
11:03:05
11:03:05
11:03:06
11:03:06
11:33:32
11:33:32
12:18:24
12:18:24
12:18:24
12:18:24
13:05:58
13:12:56
13:12:56
13:12:56
13:12:56
13:12:56
13:31:44
13:32:06
13:34:45
13:35:04
13:36:23
13:36:23
13:53:25
13:53:25
13:53:45
13:57:42
13:57:45
14:05:05
14:05:05
14:05:05
14:05:05
14:05:05
14:05:05
14:05:05
14:05:05
14:06:02
14:12:51
14:14:56
14:28:30
14:29:46

Transaction reference
number

0XL061000000000034611Q
0XL0614000000000346I1RP
0XLO6A0000000000346JRH
0XL0610000000000346134
0XL0614000000000346IRR
0XLO6A0000000000346JRI
0XL0614000000000346IRT
0XL06140000000003461RU
0XLO6A0000000000346JVU
0XL06140000000003461VI
0XL06140000000003461VJ
0XL06140000000003461VK
0XLO6A0000000000346K2D
0XL06100000000003461P!I
0XL0614000000000346J10
0XLO6A0000000000346KTV
0XL0610000000000346IMH
0XL0614000000000346J06
0XLO6A0000000000346KVN
0XL0610000000000346J04
0XLO6A0000000000346KVO
0XL0610000000000346NEH
0XLO6A0000000000346PUO
0XLO6A0000000000346PUP
0XL0614000000000346NRC
0XL0614000000000346NRD
0XL0614000000000346NRE
0XL0610000000000346PSP
0XL0610000000000346QGR
0XLO6A0000000000346T9J
0XL0614000000000346QHN
0XL0614000000000346QHO
0XLO6A0000000000346TGU
0XL0614000000000346QP3
0XL0610000000000346RTJ
0XL0614000000000346ROB
0XLO6A0000000000346UNO
0XLO6A0000000000346UNQ
0XL0614000000000346ROF
0XL0614000000000346T9C
0XL0614000000000346T9D
0XL061000000000034703N
0XL0614000000000346VED
0XL0610000000000347030
0XL0614000000000346VEE
0XL06140000000003471UJ
0XL06140000000003472C8
0XL06140000000003472C9
0XL06140000000003472CA
0XL06140000000003472CB
0XL06140000000003472CC
0XL06100000000003474KB
0XL06100000000003474MA
0XL06100000000003474R7
0XL06100000000003474S0
0XL06140000000003473R9
0XL06140000000003473RA
0XL061000000000034766R
0XL06140000000003474U1
0XL06140000000003474V5
0XL061400000000034758G
0XL061400000000034758R
0XLO6A0000000000347ADM
0XL061000000000034776C
0XL06140000000003475QC
0XLO6A0000000000347ADN
0XL061000000000034776D
0XLO6A0000000000347ADO
0XL06140000000003475QH
0XL06140000000003475Ql
0XL06140000000003475U9
0XL06100000000003477RP
0XL06140000000003476K9
0XL061400000000034770R
0XL06100000000003479JE

Execution venue

CHIX
XLON
BATE
CHIX
TRQX
BATE
TRQX
XLON
BATE
TRQX
XLON
XLON
BATE
CHIX
XLON
BATE
CHIX
XLON
BATE
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
BATE
BATE
XLON
TRQX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
TRQX
XLON
BATE
TRQX
CHIX
XLON
BATE
BATE
TRQX
TRQX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
TRQX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
TRQX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
TRQX
BATE
CHIX
TRQX
BATE
CHIX
BATE
TRQX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX



1043
208
407
151
733
912
723
372
483

1644
586
496
656
871
979
217
754
240

1046

99

1343

896

79
822
895
318
253
806
492
967

81
100

36
288
112

7599
4286
4100
229
5216
639
380

517
174
513
380
279
3620
2749
1169
11351
831

180.4
180.6
180.6
180.4
180.4
180.2
180.2
180.2
180.2
180.2
180
180
180
179.8
179.8
179.8
180.8
180.6
180.6
181
181
180.8
181
181
181
181.6
181.6
181.6
181.6
181.6
181.6
181.4
181.8
181.8
181.8
181.8
181.8
181.8
181.8
181.8
181.6
181.6
181.4
181.4
181.4
181.4
181.2
182
182.2
182.6
182.4
182.4
182.8
182.4
182.4
182.4

14:29:46
14:33:33
14:33:33
14:34:53
14:34:53
14:34:54
14:35:14
14:35:14
14:35:14
14:35:14
14:43:05
14:43:05
14:43:05
14:49:40
14:49:40
14:49:40
15:09:17
15:10:05
15:10:05
15:15:41
15:15:41
15:19:15
15:26:11
15:26:11
15:26:11
15:46:25
15:46:25
15:46:25
15:46:25
15:46:45
15:46:45
15:46:47
15:46:58
15:46:58
15:59:19
15:59:19
16:00:12
16:00:12
16:02:10
16:02:10
16:02:13
16:02:13
16:02:13
16:02:14
16:02:14
16:02:14
16:02:14
16:17:11
16:22:16
16:27:10
16:28:14
16:28:14
16:29:42
16:30:00
16:35:16
16:35:16

0XL06140000000003477SV
0XL0610000000000347AHO
0XL06140000000003478V6
0XL0610000000000347ANV
0XL06140000000003479AE
0XLO6A0000000000347DP0O
0XLO6A0000000000347DR1
0XL0610000000000347AR3
0XL06140000000003479E1
0XL06140000000003479E2
0XLO6A0000000000347F31
0XL0614000000000347B16
0XL0610000000000347C2S
0XLO6A0000000000347G40
0XL0614000000000347BTL
0XL0614000000000347BTM
0XL0614000000000347EEF
0XL0614000000000347EGU
0XL0614000000000347EGV
0XL0614000000000347F4G
0XL0614000000000347F4H
0XL0614000000000347FFK
0XL06100000000003471E9
0XL0610000000000347IED
0XL06100000000003471EG
0XL061400000000034711G
0XL061400000000034711H
0XL06140000000003471
0XL061400000000034711J
0XL0610000000000347L2A
0XL0610000000000347L2B
0XL06140000000003471K7
0XL0614000000000347IL1
0XL06140000000003471L2
0XL0610000000000347MKA
0XL0610000000000347MKB
0XL0610000000000347MPO
0XL0610000000000347MPR
0XL0614000000000347KF1
0XL0614000000000347KF2
0XL0610000000000347N31
0XL0614000000000347KF5
0XLO6A0000000000347QS2
0XLO6A0000000000347QS3
0XL0614000000000347KFA
0XL0614000000000347KFB
0XL0614000000000347KFH
0XL0614000000000347M8lI
0XL0610000000000347PGV
0XL0610000000000347Q39
0XL0614000000000347NIB
0XL0610000000000347Q81
0XLO6A0000000000347UIL
0XL0614000000000347NSL
0XL0610000000000347R11
0XL0610000000000347R12

XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
BATE
BATE
CHIX
TRQX
XLON
BATE
TRQX
CHIX
BATE
XLON
TRQX
XLON
TRQX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
TRQX
TRQX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
TRQX
BATE
BATE
TRQX
TRQX
TRQX
TRQX
CHIX
CHIX
TRQX
CHIX
BATE
TRQX
XLON
XLON



